Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel:1-800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
The LED Garage Light offers an affordable option for facility managers to upgrade parking garage lighting to LED,
creating better visibility and making it an overall safer environment for visitors, while significantly reducing operating
and maintenance costs.
Certified as a DLC Premium product, this luminaire goes above and beyond the minimum rating, delivering up to 133
LMW from both the 39W and 59W models. It’s high efficiency combined with polycarbonate Fresnel lens and 160°
beam angle ensure wide-spreading, uniform light, potentially decreasing the number of fixtures needed in a space. The

Dimming: 0-10V
Page 2/2
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD MODEL WITHOUT SENSOR
MODEL WITH SENSOR
WATTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMINAIRE LUMENS
39
GL39UR40DLP 39W LED Garage Light Round 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM PREM 4000
5200
GL39UR50DLP 39W LED Garage Light Round 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM PREM 5000
59
GL59UR40DLP 59W LED Garage Light Round 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM PREM 4000
7800
GL59UR50DLP 59W LED Garage Light Round 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM PREM 5000
WATTS ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION CCT (K) LUMINAIRE LUMENS
59
GL59UR40DLPS 59W LED Garage Light Round 120-277V 4000K 0-10V DIM PREM W/ SENSOR 4000
7800
GL59UR50DLPS 59W LED Garage Light Round 120-277V 5000K 0-10V DIM PREM W/ SENSOR 5000
11.49"
4.59"
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE